
ASSISTED LIVING RESIDENCES CALLS
JANUARY 1, 2012- AUGUST 17, 2015

Address Medical Non-Criminal Criminal Total Calls
864 Barranca Drive 89 43 11 143

221 Cantril St. - North 21 16 3 40
572 Eveningsong Drive 4 2 1 7

1855 Low Meadow Blvd. 387 117 10 514
1687 Paonia Ct. 28 3 0 31

1768 Rose Petal Lane 25 7 1 33
1861 Sapling Ct. 15 1 0 16
797 Tarpan Pl. 16 0 0 15
815 Tarpan Pl. 14 5 4 33

1671 Thatch Circle 15 5 2 29
255 Valley Dr. - South 29 20 2 51

1605 Whitetail Dr. 19 7 2 28
1640 Wild Rye Ct. 23 5 0 28

1746 Wild Star Way 28 8 7 59
3501 Wonder Dr. 0 1 0 1

2473 Woodhouse Lane 9 0 0 9
TOTAL 722 240 43 1,005

ATTACHMENT B



ASSISTED LIVING RESIDENCES CALLS
JANUARY 1, 2012- AUGUST 17, 2015

Address
Number of 

Residences in Block
Medical Calls within

One Block
Criminal Calls within 

One Block
All Calls within 

1,000 Ft. Radius
All Calls within 
1/2 Mile Radius

864 Barranca Drive 1 104 11 2,359 21,100
221 Cantril St. - North 10 25 7 12,263 29,761
572 Eveningsong Drive 23 4 2 129 1,492

1855 Low Meadow 
Blvd. 1 426 23 1,168 9,212

1687 Paonia Ct. 49 71 8 488 7,278
1768 Rose Petal Lane 58 25 28 1,827 3,227

1861 Sapling Ct. 21 17 4 1,773 3,127
797 Tarpan Pl. 27 34 5 1,910 10,682
815 Tarpan Pl. 27 34 5 1,897 10,672

1671 Thatch Circle 15 19 3 404 5,410
255 Valley Dr. - South 1 29 2 1,155 3,911

1605 Whitetail Dr. 51 33 13 1,652 6,614
1640 Wild Rye Ct. 87 73 17 435 7,147

1746 Wild Star Way 30 32 16 951 3,276
3501 Wonder Dr. 43 4 4 518 3,897

2473 Woodhouse Lane 9 10 1 396 3,832
TOTAL 453 940 149 29,325 130,638

ATTACHMENT B
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